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TYPE:
94-character graphic character
set

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 223
DATE OF REGISTRATION:

ESCAPE SEQUENCE G0: ESC 02/08 02/01 F

G1: ESC 02/09 02/01 F

G2: ESC 02/10 02/01 F

G3: ESC 02/11 02/01 F

C0: -

C1: -

NAME

Extended non-Slavic Cyrillic alphabet coded character set for
bibliographic information interchange

DESCRIPTION

The set is defined in ISO 10754:1996.
This registration harmonizes with ISO/IEC 10646-1 as regards
character names, and gives UCS mappings where available.

SPONSOR

NSAI (National Standards Authority of Ireland)

ORIGIN
ISO 10754:1996

FIELD OF UTILIZATION

Communication and processing of text for bibliographic
citations, including their annotations, in the non-Slavic
Cyrillic alphabets for the following languages: Abaza, Abxaz,
Adyge, Aisor, Altai, Avar, Azerbaijani, Balkar, Bashkir,
Buryat, Chechen, Chukchi, Chuvash, Dargwa, Dungan, Even,
Evenki, Gagauz, Ingush, Kabardian, Kalmyk, Karachay, Kara-
Kalpak, Karelian, Kazakh, Khakass, Khanty, Kirghiz, Komi,
Koryak, Kumyk, Kurdish, Lak, Lezgi, Mansi, Mari, Moldavian,
Mongolian, Mordvin, Nenets, Nivkh, Nogai, Ossetian, Romany,
Selkup, Shor, Tabasaran, Tajik, Tat, Tatar, Türkmen, Tuva,
Udekhe, Udmurt, Uighur, Uzbek, Yakut, and Yuit.
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21 00 0

31 10 0

40 00 1

50 10 1
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71 10 1

80 01 0

90 11 0

101 01 0

111 11 0

120 01 1

130 11 1

141 01 1

151 11 1
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02/00

02/01

02/02

02/03

02/04
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02/11

02/12

02/13

02/14
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03/00

03/01

03/02

03/03

03/04

03/05

03/06

03/07

03/08

03/09

03/10

03/11

03/12

03/13

03/14

03/15

(This position shall not be used)

COMBINING ACUTE

COMBINING DIAERESIS

COMBINING OGONEK

COMBINING RIGHT DESCENDER

COMBINING BREVE

COMBINING CEDILLA

COMBINING GRAVE ACCENT

CYRILLIC SMALL LIGATURE A IE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER GHE WITH STROKE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER GHE WITH MIDDLE HOOK

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER KOMI DE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER KOMI DJE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER ABKHASIAN DZE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER KOMI DZE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER KOMI ZJE

(This position shall not be used)

COMBINING DOUBLE ACUTE

COMBINING MACRON

COMBINING PALATALIZED HOOK BELOW

COMBINING LEFT DESCENDER

COMBINING CARON

COMBINING RING ABOVE

COMBINING COMMA ABOVE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LIGATURE A IE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER GHE WITH STROKE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER GHE WITH MIDDLE HOOK

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER KOMI DE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER KOMI DJE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER ABKHASIAN DZE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER KOMI DZE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER KOMI ZJE

Pos. Name Note

U+0301

U+0308

U+0328

U+0306

U+0327

U+0300

U+04D5

U+0493

U+0495

U+04E1

U+030B

U+0304

U+0321

U+030C

U+030A

U+0313

U+0404

U+0492

U+0494

U+04E0
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04/01

04/02

04/03

04/04

04/05

04/06

04/07

04/08

04/09

04/10

04/11

04/12

04/13

04/14

04/15

05/00

05/01

05/02

05/03

05/04

05/05

05/06

05/07

05/08

05/09

05/10

05/11

05/12

05/13

05/14

05/15

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER YAKUT I WITH STROKE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER JE WITH STROKE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER KA WITH VERTICAL STROKE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER BASHKIR KA

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER KA WITH STROKE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER CHECHEN KA

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER KURDISH QA

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER AISOR EL

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER KOMI ELJ

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER EL WITH MIDDLE HOOK

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER MORDVIN EL KA

CYRILLIC SMALL LIGATURE EN GHE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER CHUVASH NG

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER KOMI NG

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER EN WITH MIDDLE HOOK

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER O WITH STROKE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER YAKUT I WITH STROKE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER JE WITH STROKE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER KA WITH VERTICAL STROKE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER BASHKIR KA

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER KA WITH STROKE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER CHECHEN KA

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER KURDISH QA

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER AISOR EL

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER KOMI ELJ

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER EL WITH MIDDLE HOOK

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER MORDVIN EL KA

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LIGATURE EN GHE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER CHUVASH NG

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER KOMI NG

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER EN WITH MIDDLE HOOK

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER O WITH STROKE

Pos. Name Note

U+049D

U+04A1

U+049F

U+04A5

U+04E9

U+049C

U+04A0

U+049E

U+04A4

U+04E8
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06/05

06/06

06/07
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06/10

06/11

06/12

06/13

06/14

06/15

07/00

07/01

07/02

07/03

07/04

07/05

07/06

07/07

07/08

07/09

07/10

07/11

07/12

07/13

07/14

07/15

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER ABKHASIAN HA

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER SELKUP OE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER PE WITH MIDDLE HOOK

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER ER KA

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER KOMI ESJ

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER KOMI TJE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER STRAIGHT U

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER STRAIGHT U WITH STROKE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER KURDISH WE

CYRILLIC SMALL LIGATURE TE TSE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER CHE WITH VERTICAL STROKE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER SHHA

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER ABKHASIAN CHE

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER SCHWA

CYRILLIC SMALL LETTER YA IE

CYRILLIC LETTER PALOCHKA

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER ABKHASIAN HA

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER SELKUP OE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER PE WITH MIDDLE HOOK

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER ER KA

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER KOMI ESJ

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER KOMI TJE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER STRAIGHT U

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER STRAIGHT U WITH STROKE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER KURDISH WE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LIGATURE TE TSE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER CHE WITH VERTICAL STROKE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER SHHA

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER ABKHASIAN CHE

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER SCHWA

CYRILLIC CAPITAL LETTER YA IE

(This position shall not be used)

Note

U+04A9

U+04A7

U+04AF

U+04B1

U+04B5

U+04B9

U+04BB

U+04BD

U+04D9

U+04C0

U+04A8

U+04A6

U+04AE

U+04B0

U+04B4

U+04B8

U+04BA

U+04BC

U+04D8

Pos. Name


